Ugedag
Tirsdag
Onsdag
Torsdag
Tirsdag
Onsdag
Torsdag
Tirsdag

" Ménedsplan — August 2021

Ungdomsiklubben, Snejbjerg

Dato
17/8
18/8
19/8
24/8
25/8
26/8
31/8

Aktivitet
Shake’n bake
Breetspil

Vi gar i hallen
Vi laver bolcher
Walk and talk
Vi gari hallen
Shake’n bake

»

~

(4

;@

W

e

\

¢ 4 44 “A

b UNGHERNING

FALLESSKAB = ENGAGEMENT - TROVARDIGHED




